
Office Candidates Filed Address Phone Email

Elspeth Snow Murday 217 Hall Rd Westminster SC, 29693 (864) 6132026 murday4congress@gmail.com

Franky Franco 655 H Fairfview Road PMB #154 Simpsonville SC, 29680 info@frankyfranco.com

Kevin Bishop PO Box 1356 Easley SC, 29641 (864) 4191811 Kevin@Bishop4congress.com

Mark Burns 103 Wyatt Ave Easley SC, 29640 info@markburns.org

Michael LaPierre * 1436 Highway 414 Travelers Rest SC, 29690 (864) 4203290 mikelapi@gmail.com

Phil Healy 109 Commons Way Greenville, SC 29611 (864) 4197824 phil.healy@rwgsp.com

Sheri Biggs 812 Rockcrest Way Salem SC, 29676 (864) 9034454 info@sheribiggs.com

Stewart O Jones P.O. Box 982 Laurens/South Carolina/29360 (864) 9934336 stewart@votestewartjones.com

SC House Dist 1  - No challenger Bill Whitmire 518 W N Broad St Walhalla SC, 29691 (864) 6382970 whitmire5@yahoo.com

Jerry Carter 400 Pershing Ave Clemson SC, 29631 (864) 2070493 jerrycarter@schouse.gov

Phillip Bowers P O Box 9 Six Mile SC, 29682 (864) 8682789 pickensgop@bellsouth.net

SC House Dist 4  - No challenger Davey Hiott PO Box 997 Pickens SC, 29671 (864) 4200155 hiott@bellsouth.net

Brandy Tarleton 231 Hallmark Cir Easley SC, 29640 (864) 3729786 Brandy@BrandyforSC.com

Neal Collins P O Box 906 Easley SC, 29641 (864) 3504175 collins.neal@gmail.com

Pam Anthony PO Box 51164 Piedmont SC, 29673 (864) 4303617 Pam.Anthony.SC@gmail.com

Thomas Beach PO Box 801 Piedmont SC, 29673 (803) 2126931 thomas@beachforhouse.com

SC Senate Dist 1  - No challenger Thomas C Alexander 150 Cleveland Dr Walhalla SC, 29691 (864) 6382153 Alexandersoffice@bellsouth.net

SC Senate Dist 2  - No challenger Rex F Rice 301 Providence Way Easley SC, 29642 (864) 8840408 rexricescsenate@gmail.com

Chuck James PO Box 273 Pickens, SC 29671 (864) 4213450 charlesjames81@gmail.com

Damon Hubber 104 Meadow Woods Ct Easley SC, 29642 (864) 4340649 damon@hubberforsheriff.com

David Harrison 103 Nancy Dr Easley SC, 29642 (864) 9796184 davidharrisonforsheriff@gmail.com

Michael Aaron Ticknor 211 Hillandale Rd Liberty SC, 29657 (864) 6336322 michael_ticknor@mymail.eku.edu

Tommy Blankenship 1807 Moorefield Mem Hwy Sunset SC, 29685 (864) 3032256 tommyblankenship4sheriff@gmail.com

Alex Saitta 112 Fairway Dr Pickens SC, 29671 (864) 8781961 pickens11735@gmail.com

Justin Durham 170 Family Circle Dr Pickens SC, 29671 (864) 3150052 justindurhamsc@gmail.com

Roy Costner 186 Liberty Hwy Liberty SC, 29657 (864) 2703675 roybloom3@gmail.com

Scott Lang 158 Melton Rd Liberty SC, 29657 (828) 7735930 scottfordistrict4@gmail.com

Brandon Thomas 301 Creek Dr Easley SC, 29642 (864) 9791404 voteforbrandonthomas@gmail.com

Chris Bowers 304 S 1st St Easley SC, 29640 (864) 8847861 cbowers@pickenscountysc.gov

Mason Sims 112 Mae Ave Easley SC, 29640 (864) 9052720 mason.sims1996@gmail.com

Dale Holloway P O Box 1201 Pickens, SC 29671 (864) 6167911 adholloway@live.com

Henry Wilson 201 Louise Lake Rd Easley SC, 29640 (864) 6438352 henry@henrywilsonsc.com

* - Michael LaPierre is not certified by the SCGOP to appear on the primary ballot because he does not live in District 3.  Mr LaPierre is challenging.
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